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Biblioteca Ativa 4 Manga

Euroindy 0,800 Km
13-07-2018 11:14

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) Diogo Lopes
1 1:09.768 +12.874 11:24:50.835
2 1:01.280 +4.386 11:25:52.115
3 56.894 - 11:26:49.009
4 1:25.619 +28.725 11:28:14.628
5 57.824 +0.930 11:29:12.452
6 1:05.674 +8.780 11:30:18.126
7 1:05.024 +8.130 11:31:23.150
8 58.873 +1.979 11:32:22.023
9 58.553 +1.659 11:33:20.576
(60) Jodo Vieira
1 1:31.902 +31.500 11:25:17.609
2 1:17.798 +17.396 11:26:35.407
3 1:05.172 +4.770 11:27:40.579
4 1:04.850 +4.448 11:28:45.429
5 1:00.402 - 11:29:45.831
6 1:02.140 +1.738 11:30:47.971
7 1:03.479 +3.077 11:31:51.450
8 1:02.383 +1.981 11:32:53.833
(68) David Cardoso
1 1:19.584 +17.411 11:24:30.053
2 1:07.515 +5.342 11:25:37.568
3 1:10.035 +7.862 11:26:47.603
4 1:05.639 +3.466 11:27:53.242
5 1:08.433 +6.260 11:29:01.675
6 1:06.710 +4.537 11:30:08.385
7 1:10.562 +8.389 11:31:18.947
8 1:03.795 +1.622 11:32:22.742
9 1:02.173 - 11:33:24.915
(63) Guilherme Carvalho
1 1:18.731 +15.098 11:25:00.474
2 1:07.546 +3.913 11:26:08.020
3 1:06.499 +2.866 11:27:14.519
4 1:07.471 +3.838 11:28:21.990
5 1:04.967 +1.334 11:29:26.957
6 1:05.242 +1.609 11:30:32.199
7 1:03.999 +0.366 11:31:36.198
8 1:03.633 - 11:32:39.831
(66) Rafael Ligeiro
1 1:27.978 +22.634 11:25:10.031
2 1:09.914 +4.570 11:26:19.945
3 1:07.222 +1.878 11:27:27.167
4 1:07.497 +2.153 11:28:34.664
5 1:06.207 +0.863 11:29:40.871
6 1:05.344 - 11:30:46.215
7 1:05.680 +0.336 11:31:51.895
8 1:05.402 +0.058 11:32:57.297
(70) André Rebelo
1 1:35.029 +23.446 11:25:08.606
2 1:17.286 +5.703 11:26:25.892
3 1:15.353 +3.770 11:27:41.245
4 1:13.046 +1.463 11:28:54.291
5 1:13.670 +2.087 11:30:07.961
6 1:17.573 +5.990 11:31:25.534
7 1:11.583 - 11:32:37.117
(74) Mara Monteiro
1 1:35.015 +19.447 11:25:14.126
2 1:20.127 +4.559 11:26:34.253
3 1:18.446 +2.878 11:27:52.699
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4 1:19.568 +4.000 11:29:12.267
5 1:21.114 +5.546 11:30:33.381
6 1:16.363 +0.795 11:31:49.744
7 1:15.568 - 11:33:05.312
(62) Carlota Duarte
1 1:36.665 +13.702 11:25:16.767
2 1:36.031 +13.068 11:26:52.798
3 1:25.809 +2.846 11:28:18.607
4 1:26.870 +3.907 11:29:45.477
5 1:23.274 +0.311 11:31:08.751
6 1:22.963 - 11:32:31.714
(65) Fabio Luis
1 2:34.243 +59.517 11:25:53.392
2 1:37.485 +2.759 11:27:30.877
3 1:34.726 - 11:29:05.603
4 1:37.000 +2.274 11:30:42.603
5 1:38.939 +4.213 11:32:21.542
(75) Lara Sousa
1 3:26.062 +1:35.216 11:27:05.446
2 2:25.027 +34.181 11:29:30.473
3 2:02.588 +11.742 11:31:33.061
4 1:50.846 - 11:33:23.907
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